TSP Name / TSP:
Critical:

Notice Eff Date:
Notice Eff Time:
Notice Stat Desc:

Notice Type Desc:

Reqrd Rsp Desc:
Response Date:
Response Time:

COVE POINT LNG LP (876833500)

N
03/21/2023
01:13 PM
Initiate

Planned Service Outage

No response required

Posting Date:
Posting Time:
Notice ID:
Prior Notice:

03/21/2023
01:13 PM
137796

0

Subject: 2023 Annual Facility Outage as of 03/21/2023
Notice Text:
AFFECTED CUSTOMERS WILL BE NOTIFIED OF RESPECTIVE OUTAGES
Revised Facility Down Time (Days) Out of Service Back in Service Reason for Outage Service Impact
* Pleasant Valley 8 03/21/2023 03/24/2023 Borescope Units #5-6
* Pleasant Valley 9 03/22/2023 03/31/2023 Borescope Unit #7




